

0

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. No.5216/2012 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.2218 OF 2009

RACHHPAL KAUR & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date: 19/03/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. H.S. Sandhu,Adv.
Mr. Satyapal Khushal Chand Pasi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Pabbi,Adv.
Ms. Shikha Roy,Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Prahlad Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Hearing of the appeal is expedited.
CRL.M.P. No.5216/2012 shall also be listed along
with the appeal.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER