

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.12

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2218/2009

RACHHPAL KAUR & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

Date : 14-08-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Satyapal Khushal Chand Pasi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR  
Mrs.Reeta Dewan Puri,Adv.  
Ms. Seema Chettri,Adv.  
Mr. J.S. Marahatta,Adv.  
  
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the appellants,  
list the matter after two weeks.

No further adjournment shall be granted.

(MADHU BALA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)  
BRANCH OFFICER